. /30449

DISTRICT All
VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
REQUEST FOR BOARD OF TRUSTEES ACTION
For Inclusion on Board Agenda
X Resolution or Ordinance (Blue) Waiver of First Requested

Recommendations of Boards, Commissions & Committees (Green)
Other Business (Pink)

TO: PRESIDENT AND BOARD OF TRUSTEES

FROM: Tim Sexton, Acting Village Manager

DATE: September 19, 2013 (COW) (BofT) Date: 9/4/13
TITLE: Sewer Rodding Contract - Change Order No. #1

All Plumbing & Sewer Services, Inc.

SUBMITTED BY: Angela M. Podesta, Utilities Superintendent N}XQ

BACKGROUND/POLICY IMPLICATIONS:

Number of sewer roddings has out paced budget, requiring an increase to the contract of $16,200.00

FISCAL IMPACT/FUNDING SOURCE:

$16,200 INCREASE / Water & Sewer Operations & Maintenance Fund

TOTAL CONTRACT: $61,200.00
P.O. No.: 0016 $/0.270,2,50, 75352

Review (as necessary):

Village Attorney X Date

Finance Director X [ ) . Date ;.

Village Manager X ii’ %ﬂ% ﬁq ~ Date 3/ 6{ //f‘?

NOTE: All materials must be submitted to and approved by the Village
Manager's Office by 12:00 noon. Wednesday. prior to the Agenda
Distribution.



